
 

Calendar for 2025-2026 FIRST RECONCILIATION & FIRST COMMUNION 

St. Mary Religious Education 
734-475-7561 or text 734-277-9521 
beckykeiserdre@stmarychelsea.org 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR OUR 2ND GRADE STUDENTS  
AND OTHER STUDENTS PREPARING FOR 1ST REC AND 1ST COMMUNION 

 

Tues. or Wed., October 7 or 8 at 6-7:30 pm  Parent only 1st Reconciliation Meeting/Introduction 
(choose the day that works best for you)  please bring your child’s Baptismal certificate  

(Parent/Child)  
 

Tues. Wed. or Thurs., Nov. 18, 19 or 20  

at 6-7:30 pm      1st Reconciliation Parent/Child Mini Retreat 
(choose the day that works best for you)  

 
Friday, January 9, 2026    First Reconciliation Parent/Child Books due 
 

Sat. Jan. 10, Sun. Jan. 11, or Tues. Jan 13              First Reconciliation at Jan. Family Faith meetings 
(choose the day that works best for you)     
 

Wed., Feb. 11 at 6-7:30 pm    Parent only 1st Communion Meeting 
(If you cannot make it please contact Becky Keiser)     
 

Sunday, March 8 1st Communion Family Potluck 4 – 5:30 pm 
 

 
Friday, April 17 COMPLETED BANNERS DUE IN OFFICE and First 

Communion Parent/Child Books are due 
 
Tues.  or  Wed, Apr. 21 or 22 

(choose the day that works best for you) 1st Communion Practice 6 – 7 pm   
 

Sun. April 26th (8 or 10 am Mass) or                         First Communion Masses – families will choose 4:30 pm; 
Saturday May 2nd @ 4:30pm 8:00 am or 10:00 am Mass  

(Above are the Mass times Fr. Bill Turner will be present. We can accommodate Saturday, April 25 @ 

4:30pm and Sunday May 3rd @ 8am and 10am with a visiting priest.) 
 

Sunday, May 10 at 9:50 am    May Crowning preceding the 10:00 am Mass. 
 

IMPORTANT 

 
If you cannot attend a meeting/event, please contact Becky at 475-7561 or beckykeiserdre@stmarychelsea.org. 

 

We need a copy of your child’s baptismal certificate if your child was not baptized at St. Mary, Chelsea. 


